
3.0M

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577283961 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Keck Keck, Rodney (2010459959) rgkeck@comcast.net 801-699-3200

2577283963 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Soffe Soffe, Gretchen (1180180690) gsoffe@utahtennis.com 801-699-3200

2577281094 Eccles Tennis Center-Adams Adams, Mark (2010056554) dunedragon@aol.com 801-825-6370

2577282007 Sports Mall-Nelson Nelson, Darren (2010578817) zalebromak@gmail.com 801-615-0062

3.0W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577290379 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Day Day, Elaine (2010008671) elainepageday@hotmail.com 801-792-9050

2577290378 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Wai Wai, Yan (2010604484) mememe558@hotmail.com 801-864-4836

3.5M

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577286756 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Soffe Soffe, Gretchen (1180180690) gsoffe@utahtennis.com 801-699-3200

2577278635 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stenberg Stenberg, Stephen (2005464756) stevestenberg@hotmail.com 240-988-9591

2577281089 Constitution Park-Bogucki Bogucki, Terry (919352149) tbogucki64@gmail.com 801-557-2681

2577288103 Ivory Ridge-Eliason Eliason, Brandon (2010748722) eliasonb@gmail.com 571-205-4392

2577283408 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801

2577283409 Sports Mall-Sato Sato, Koji (11050302) ksato.promedica@yahoo.com 801-580-4382

2577285784 VASA-Crane Crane, Robert (2010626327) limbo696@gmail.com 801-361-9093

2577281937 VASA-Fowkes Fowkes, Douglas (2010410425) moviemanfwks@yahoo.com 801-830-1444

3.5W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Higgins, Kathryne (2010276477) kaytee124@hotmail.com 801-330-1956

Shaffer, Hayley (922567699) hyperzz@hotmail.com 801-815-2591

2577282010 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Romney/Andreason Romney, Carolee (2010096696) caroleeromney@msn.com 801-842-3481

Carruthers, Linda (2002385753) tljcarruthers@msn.com 801-891-3122

Schlangen, Leah (2007455838) lschlangen@comcast.net 925-719-3336

2577291348 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Lin Lin, Grace (2008267680) gracetlin@yahoo.com 801-574-4521

2577274803 Ivory Ridge-Patch Patch, Marilyn (10724646) marilynpatch@hotmail.com 801-381-0591

2577290067 Park City

Gordon, Donna (2010162960) donnajeff@aol.com 435-714-9635

Leigh, Deborah (2001130802) parkcitydeborah@gmail.com 435-901-2064

4.0M

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

Stambaugh, John (2008731485) john.stambaugh@gmail.com 801-835-7053

ONeill, Patrick (2010652531) padraic70@yahoo.com 702-235-9910

2577281090 Constitution Park-Bogucki Bogucki, Terry (919352149) tbogucki64@gmail.com 801-557-2681

Haupt, Scott (921802454) scottplastics@gmail.com 801-502-4331

Shepherd, Mel (921452627) mel.man.72@hotmail.com 801-462-3009

2577282876 Sports Mall-Jones Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1151

2577283411 Sports Mall-Ludlow Ludlow, David (2004835178) daveludlow1@gmail.com 801-870-1801

4.0W

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577282394 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Piper Piper, Janine (2007784564) janine@pipedog.com 801-541-2602

Utgaard, Renee (2010519638) renee@whitedotsolutions.com 801-550-8903

Erickson, Noelia (2010107462) noeliaerickson@hotmail.com 801-725-4464

2577281997 Ivory Ridge-Jones Jones, Cary (2002465046) jonesca@uvu.edu 801-529-8572

2577282031 Ogden-Webb Webb, Jennifer (922059845) amgwebb@hotmail.com 801-546-9060

2577281095 Sports Mall-Bain Bain, Andrea (2010167447) andrea@kneaders.com 801-707-3778

Fuhrman, Paula (11741036) paulafur@comcast.net 801-949-0082

Miya, Terry (921348089) tmiya@comcast.net 801-750-0413

2577284435 Sports Mall-Fuhrman/Miya

2577283960 Sports Mall-Haupt/Shepard

2577281930 Eccles Tennis Center-Utgaard/Erickson

2577275871 Park City MARC-Gordon/Leigh

2577282028 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Stambaugh/O'Neill

2577281316 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Higgins

2577281321 CMTA @ Oak Hills-Carruthers/Schlangen



4.5M

Team # Team Name Captain(s) Email Address Phone #

2577290404 CMTA @ Liberty Park-Penman Penman, Jon (1321442) jon.penman@vintagelending.com 801-560-2292

2577290403 Park City MARC-Ward Ward, Ken (1180405576) kennethsward@comcast.net 435-901-2032

2577290402 Sports Mall-Jones Jones, Jim (922029496) ja_jones@comcast.net 801-450-1151


